
	

	

	

2018 Installation/Retrieval Schedule

Memorial Day – Monday, May 28
Installation – Saturday, May 26 – AM only
Retrieval – Tuesday, May 29

Flag Day – Thursday, June 14
Installation – Tuesday, June 12
Retrieval – Friday, June 15

Independence Day – Wednesday, July 4
Installation – Sunday, July 1
Freedom Fest Parade – Monday, July 2
Retrieval – Thursday, July 5

Labor Day – Monday, September 3
Installation – Saturday, Sept. 1 – AM only
Retrieval – Tuesday, September 4

Veterans Day – Sunday, November 11
Installation – Saturday, Nov. 10 – AM only
Retrieval – Monday, Nov. 12


